Position

Director Of Technology

Director Of Technology

Senior Server Analyst

Senior Technology Special

Technology Specialist |I

Technology Specialist |I

Technology Specialist |I

Technology Specialist Il

Technology Specialist |

Electronic Repair Tech

Technology Specialist |

Technology Specialist |

Technology Specialist |

Technology Specialist |

Technology Srvs. Assist.

Technology Specialist |

Tech Mob Dev & Accts Asso

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Technology
Department

Total Wages

$203,160

$124,760

$120,334

$112,882

$104,216

$99,917

$99,845

$94,362

$84,771

$83,258

$78,373

$77,908

$77,218

$75.211

$73,059

$72,684

$68,058

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,930

$35,821

$35,207

$31,952

$29,365

$28,903

$27,886

$29,964

$22,880

$25,219

$22,770

$22,483

$25,944

$25,501

$25,603

$25,009

$20,905



