Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$203,160	\$34,930
Director Of Technology		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$124,760	\$35,821
Senior Server Analyst		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$120,334	\$35,207
Senior Technology Special		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$112,882	\$31,952
Technology Specialist II		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$104,216	\$29,365
Technology Specialist II		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$99,917	\$28,903
Technology Specialist II		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$99,845	\$27,886
Technology Specialist II		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$94,362	\$29,964
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$84,771	\$22,880
Electronic Repair Tech		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$83,258	\$25,219
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$78,373	\$22,770
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$77,908	\$22,483
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$77,218	\$25,944
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$75,211	\$25,501
Technology Srvs. Assist.		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$73,059	\$25,603
Technology Specialist I		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$72,684	\$25,009
Tech Mob Dev & Accts Asso		Rowland Unified	Technology Department	\$68,058	\$20,905